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Panelist 
Dino	
  Magou 
Sr.	
  Engineer,	
  Process	
  Development	
  GQO 
george.magou@stryker.com 
	
   
Philip	
  Williams	
  –	
  also	
  conducted	
  a	
  manufacturing	
  tour 
Principal	
  Regulatory	
  Affairs	
  Project	
  Manager 
Philip.Williams@stryker.com 
	
   
Lewis	
  Mullen 
Manager,	
  Platform	
  Technology	
  Engineering 
lewis.mullen@stryker.com 
	
   
Naomi	
  Murray 
Sr.	
  Manager,	
  Advanced	
  Operations 
naomi.murray@stryker.com 
	
   
Jane	
  Bastian	
  –	
  provided	
  company	
  overview 
Director,	
  Human	
  Resources 
Jane.Bastian@stryker.com 
	
   
Tour	
  Guides 
Dominick	
  Blandino	
  –	
  manufacturing	
  tour 
EH&S	
  Manager,	
  CSP,	
  CHMM 
Dominick.Blandino@stryker.com 
	
   
Rob	
  Regan	
  –	
  manufacturing	
  tour 
Supervisor,	
  Production 
Robin.Regan@stryker.com 
	
   
Sandra	
  Murray	
  –	
  Lab	
  tours 
Staff	
  Engineer,	
  Advanced	
  Technology 
Sandra.Murray@stryker.com	
  


